
#050876

Stream/Slope Restoration - Sweetwater Branch
P05-092 Gainesville, Florida

Change Order #001 Cost Backup Sheet
Date Task/Event 7o wrew;

Equipment

% Day I otai 7o
Operational Day

bquivatent
Days

Rate Subtotal vaaoion
Credit

ureaii
Yardage

$ Credit Total

Standby Time
Nov. 30 Fixing water diversion system 100% 100% 1000% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00
Through Fixing water diversion system 100% 1 00% 1000% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8.566.00
15-Dec Fixing water diversion system 100% 1 00% 100.0% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,56600
6-Dec Standby for Rock 1 00% 1 00% 100.0% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,56600
7-Dec Standby for Rock 100% 100% 1000% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,56600
8-Dec Standby for Rock 100% 1 00% 1000% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00
9-Dec Standby for Rock 100% 1 00% 100.0% 1 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00 $ 8,566.00
10-Dec Screen and Wash Rock - See Additional Items

TOTAL Standby and T&M $
Total Contract ScheduleExtension Days

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Dec 10th - Screening Machine with Operator- 6 hours @ $150/hour

$ 900.00

Transporting Concrete Blocks 2 @ $250 Ea $ 500.00
Screening Rock - Equipment and 2 Ops - 6.5hrs $ 1,478.00
Screening Machine - 6.5 hours @ $125/hr $ 812.50

TOTAL $ 63,652.50

Standby Rate = Total Contract Amount / Total Contract Duration
$ 8,566.00

59,962.00

10-Dec
10-Dec
7-Jan
7-Jan

Standby Rate Calculation

Total Contract Amount
Total Contract Duration

642,450.00
75

63.652.50 Total Schedule Extension Change Order #001Total Change Order #001


